
Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex
Possition

(Occupational Code)
Profession/Course

College Degree
Name and Address of Comany

(Industry Code)

Type of 
Application

AEP Number

Date Filed
No. of Days

Acted

AEP 
Date Issued

Validity Period
Category

MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)
For the Month of  March 2012

Date of
 Publication

SIM, SANG YUP  .
KOREAN

OPERATIONS MANAGER

01

BS PHYSICS CYPRUSCU INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD. CORP.
AYOSIP, POBLACION, ITOGON, BENGUET

New
CAR-2012-03-011

03/05/2012
  3

03/07/2012
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

03/06/2012
03/06/2015

HONG, SEUNG JAE  .
KOREAN

GENERAL MANAGER

01

AB THEOLOGY CYPRUSCU INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD. CORP.
AYOSIP, POBLACION, ITOGON, BENGUET

New
CAR-2012-03-012

03/05/2012
  3

03/07/2012
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

03/06/2012
03/06/2015

PLATT, KENNETH  .
BRITISH

PROCESS SPECIALIST

02

CITY AND GUILDS MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH
Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan Road, Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2011-05-024

03/14/2012
  2

03/15/2012
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
04/30/2013

JUNG, SEO-YOUNG  .
KOREAN

KOREA ACCOUNT
REPRESENTATIVE
02

TMPOTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
EDY Bldg., #144 Kisad Road, Baguio City

New
CAR-2012-03-013

03/14/2012
  1

03/15/2012
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

03/15/2012
03/14/2017

PARK, JONGIN  .
KOREAN

Student Councilor &
Marketing Consultant
02

Monol International Education Institute, Inc.
PUROK 9, TACAY ROAD, PINSAO PROPER, BAGUIO
CITY

New
CAR-2012-03-014

03/14/2012
  3

03/16/2012
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

03/16/2012
03/15/2015

KOO, HYEMI  .
KOREAN

Student Relations Officer

02

Monol International Education Institute, Inc.
PUROK 9, TACAY ROAD, PINSAO PROPER, BAGUIO
CITY

New
CAR-2012-03-015

03/14/2012
  3

03/16/2012
9(a)
Non-Elective

F

03/16/2012
03/15/2015

SHIN, WON MOOK  .
Korean

Finance & Marketing
Director
01

Accountancy GAPACHI CORPORATION
GA 8 PORTA VAGA BLDG., SESSION RD., BAGUIO CITY

Renewal
CAR-2004-03-0007

03/16/2012
  4

03/21/2012
SRRV
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
03/18/2017

LESAGE, GUILLAUME  .
CANADIAN

DRILLING
SUPERINTENDENT
01

MS IN GEOLOGY FAR SOUTHEAST GOLD RESOURCES, INC.
LEPANTO, MANKAYAN, BENGUET

New
CAR-2012-03-016

03/20/2012
  3

03/22/2012
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

03/22/2012
03/21/2014

LEE, HANBOUL  .
KOREAN

FINANCE MANAGER

01

BS EDUCATION BIBLICAL EDUCATION FOR LIFE AND LEADERSHIP
(BELL) CHRISTIAN FOUNDATION, INC.
186 FOOTHILL ST., UPPER WESTSIDE, CRYSTAL CAVE,
BAGUIO CITY

New
CAR-2012-03-017

03/21/2012
  4

03/26/2012
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

03/23/2012
03/25/2015

AHN, SEUNGWOON  .
Korean

Marketing Manager

01

Oriental Studies PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH INSTITUTE
INC.
#30 Outlook Drive, Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2006-03-0012

03/26/2012
  4

03/29/2012
9(g)
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
05/13/2014

THOMPSON, JOHN MICHAEL  .
AMERICAN

LOGISTICS COORDINATOR LTX CORPORATION - Philippine Branch
Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan, Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2011-02-002

03/28/2012
  2

03/29/2012
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
02/02/2013

Page : 1 Run Date :  05/22/2012 10:06:41



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex
Possition

(Occupational Code)
Profession/Course

College Degree
Name and Address of Comany

(Industry Code)

Type of 
Application

AEP Number

Date Filed
No. of Days

Acted

AEP 
Date Issued

Validity Period
Category

MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)
For the Month of  March 2012

Date of
 Publication

02

KWAK, JUNLIM  .
Korean

GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
AND TRANSLATOR
02

AB Library Science PINES MONTESSORI SCHOOL, INC.
NO. 7 OUTLOOK DRIVE, BAGUIO CITY

New
CAR-2012-03-018

03/26/2012
  1

03/29/2012
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

03/28/2012
03/28/2015

Page : 2 Run Date :  05/22/2012 10:06:41


