## Republic of the Philippines Department of Labor and Employment CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

## MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)

For the Month of March 2012

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex	Category	Possition (Occupational Code)	Profession/Course College Degree	Name and Address of Comany (Industry Code)	Type of Application AEP Number	Date Filed No. of Days Acted	Date of Publication	AEP Date Issued Validity Period
SIM, SANG YUP . KOREAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	OPERATIONS MANAGER 01	BS PHYSICS	CYPRUSCU INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD. CORP. AYOSIP, POBLACION, ITOGON, BENGUET	New CAR-2012-03-011	03/05/2012 3	03/06/2012	03/07/2012 03/06/2015
HONG, SEUNG JAE . KOREAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	GENERAL MANAGER	AB THEOLOGY	CYPRUSCU INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD. CORP. AYOSIP, POBLACION, ITOGON, BENGUET	New CAR-2012-03-012	03/05/2012	03/06/2012	03/07/2012 03/06/2015
PLATT, KENNETH . BRITISH M	Non-Elective 47(a)2	PROCESS SPECIALIST	CITY AND GUILDS	MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan Road, Baguio City	Renewal CAR-2011-05-024	03/14/2012	/ /	03/15/2012 04/30/2013
JUNG, SEO-YOUNG . KOREAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	KOREA ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE 02		TMPOTS INTERNATIONAL, INC. EDY Bldg., #144 Kisad Road, Baguio City	New CAR-2012-03-013	03/14/2012 1	03/15/2012	03/15/2012 03/14/2017
PARK, JONGIN . KOREAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Student Councilor & Marketing Consultant 02		Monol International Education Institute, Inc. PUROK 9, TACAY ROAD, PINSAO PROPER, BAGUIO CITY	New CAR-2012-03-014	03/14/2012	03/16/2012	03/16/2012 03/15/2015
KOO, HYEMI . KOREAN F	Non-Elective 9(a)	Student Relations Officer 02		Monol International Education Institute, Inc. PUROK 9, TACAY ROAD, PINSAO PROPER, BAGUIO CITY	New CAR-2012-03-015	03/14/2012	03/16/2012	03/16/2012 03/15/2015
SHIN, WON MOOK . Korean M	Non-Elective SRRV	Finance & Marketing Director 01	Accountancy	GAPACHI CORPORATION GA 8 PORTA VAGA BLDG., SESSION RD., BAGUIO CITY	Renewal CAR-2004-03-0007	03/16/2012 4	/ /	03/21/2012 03/18/2017
LESAGE, GUILLAUME . CANADIAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT 01	MS IN GEOLOGY	FAR SOUTHEAST GOLD RESOURCES, INC. LEPANTO, MANKAYAN, BENGUET	New CAR-2012-03-016	03/20/2012	03/22/2012	03/22/2012 03/21/2014
LEE, HANBOUL . KOREAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	FINANCE MANAGER	BS EDUCATION	BIBLICAL EDUCATION FOR LIFE AND LEADERSHIP (BELL) CHRISTIAN FOUNDATION, INC. 186 FOOTHILL ST., UPPER WESTSIDE, CRYSTAL CAVE, BAGUIO CITY	New CAR-2012-03-017	03/21/2012 4	03/23/2012	03/26/2012 03/25/2015
AHN, SEUNGWOON . Korean M	Non-Elective 9(g)	Marketing Manager	Oriental Studies	PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH INSTITUTE INC. #30 Outlook Drive, Baguio City	Renewal CAR-2006-03-0012	03/26/2012 4	/ /	03/29/2012 05/13/2014
THOMPSON, JOHN MICHAEL . AMERICAN M	Non-Elective 47(a)2	LOGISTICS COORDINATOR		LTX CORPORATION - Philippine Branch Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan, Baguio City	Renewal CAR-2011-02-002	03/28/2012	/ /	03/29/2012 02/02/2013

Page : 1 Run Date : 05/22/2012 10:06:41

## Republic of the Philippines Department of Labor and Employment CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

## MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)

For the Month of March 2012

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex	Category	Possition (Occupational Code)	Profession/Course College Degree	Name and Address of Comany (Industry Code)	Type of Application AEP Number	Date Filed No. of Days Acted	Date of Publication	AEP Date Issued Validity Period
KWAK, JUNLIM . Korean	Non-Elective 9(a)	02 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR AND TRANSLATOR	AB Library Science	PINES MONTESSORI SCHOOL, INC. NO. 7 OUTLOOK DRIVE, BAGUIO CITY	New CAR-2012-03-018	03/26/2012 1	03/28/2012	03/29/2012 03/28/2015

Page : 2 Run Date : 05/22/2012 10:06:41